uniLIGHT.at (C) 2024

Lockheed T-33

original ~12m wingspan

05.02.2024

CONTROL SPOT WING SPOT MAIN GEAR SPOT COWLING/GEAR BEACON FL-BOT

BEACON FL-TOP

BEACON RUDDER

1:10 ~1.2m ENTRY
1:10 ~1.2m BASIC
1:10 ~1.2m STANDRD
1:10 ~1.2m PRO

1:8 1.5m ENTRY 1
1:8 1.5m STANDRD 1
1:8 1.5m CIVIL 1
1:8 1.5m PRO

MODUL-B2 1 SPOT12-040-2xWE il RND-080-RT

MODUL-B4 1 SPOT12-040-2xWE 1 RND-080-RT

MODUL-B4 1 SPOT12-040-2xWE il RND-080-RT

-

PIN10X-040-RT

1:6 2m ENTRY 1
1:6 STANDRD 1
1:6 CIVIL/SPORT 1
1:6 PRO

MODUL-B2 1 SPOT12-040-2xWE i RND-080-RT

2m MODUL-B4 1 SPOT12-040-2xWE 1 RND-080-RT

2m MODUL-B4 SPOT12-040-2xWE i RND-080-RT

2m

RND-080-RT

1:5 ENTRY 1
1:5 STANDRD 1
1:5 CIVIL 1
1:5 PRO 1

2.5m
2.5m
2.5m
2.5m

MODUL-B2 SPOT19X-026x2-WE il PRO12X-150x2-RT

MODUL-B4 SPOT19X-026x2-WE 1 PRO12X-150x2-RT

MODUL-B4 SPOT19X-060x2-WE 1 PRO12X-150x2-RT

MODUL-E8 SPOT19X-060x2-WE 1 PRO12X-150x2-RT

-

RND17X-090x2-RT

1:4 ENTRY 1
1:4 STANDRD 1
1:4 CIVIL 1
1:4 PRO 1

3m
3m
3m
3m

MODUL-B2 SPOT25X-030x2-WE 1 PRO14X-260x2-RT

MODUL-B4 SPOT25X-030x2-WE 1 PRO14X-260x2-RT

MODUL-B4 SPOT26X-080x2-WE 1 PRO14X-260x2-RT

NN N NN N NN

MODUL-E8 SPOT25XF-060x2-WE | 1 PRO14X-260x2-RT

-

RND19X-120x2-RT

SPECIAL
SPECIAL

STROBE FL-BOT STROBE FL-TOP STROBE RUDDER STROBE WING NAV WING R

NAV WING L

ACCESSORIES

1:10 - ENTRY
1:10 - BASIC
1:10 - STANDRD
1:10 - PRO

1:8 - ENTRY
1:8 - STANDRD 1 PRO5-020x2-GN

1:8-CIVIL

-

DUALS5-100x2-GNWE
1:8 - PRO

-

PRO5-020x2-RT
DUALS5-100x2-RTWE

1:6 - ENTRY
1:6 - STANDRD

-

PRO7-020x2-GN

-

1:6 - CIVIL/SPORT DUALS5-100x2-GNWE

1:6 - PRO

(S

PRO7-020x2-RT
DUALS5-100x2-RTWE

1:5 - ENTRY
1:5 - STANDRD

-

PRO9-030x2-GN

-

1:5-CIVIL DUAL9F-110x2-GNWE

1:5-PRO

-

DUAL9F-110x2-GNWE

bR e

PRO9-030x2-RT
DUALSF-110x2-RTWE
DUALSF-110x2-RTWE

1:4 - ENTRY

1:4 - STANDRD

-

PRO12-050x2-GN
1:4-CIVIL

-

DUAL12F-190x2-GNWE
1:4 - PRO

-

DUAL12F-190x2-GNWE

bR e

PRO12-050x2-RT
DUAL12F-190x2-RTWE
DUAL12F-190x2-RTWE

- SPECIAL
- SPECIAL

NAV INTAKE R NAV INTAKE L NAV TAIL SPECIAL ACCESSORIES

1:10 - ENTRY
1:10 - BASIC
1:10 - STANDRD
1:10 - PRO

m e

= &

LI Y

- €

1:8 - ENTRY
1:8 - STANDRD
1:8 - CIVIL

1:8 - PRO

72,42€
99,08 €
152,42 €
- 8

86,90 €
118,90 €
182,90 €

1:6 - ENTRY

1:6 - STANDRD
1:6 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:6 - PRO

72,42€
114,08 €
149,08 €

- 8

86,90 €
136,90 €
178,90 €

- @

1:5- ENTRY
1:5 - STANDRD
1:5-CIVIL

1:5-PRO 1 PIN10F-040x2-RT

92,42€
142,42 €
197,42 €
22325¢€

110,90 €
170,90 €
236,90 €
267,90 €

1:4 - ENTRY
1:4 - STANDRD 1 PIN10F-040x2-WE
1:4-CIVIL

1:4 - PRO 1 PIN10F-040x2-WE

105,75 €
184,08 €
240,75 €
254,92 €

126,90 €
220,90 €
288,90 €
305,90 €

- SPECIAL

- SPECIAL

E

- i

- €
e

*) References

STROBE RUDDER

BEACON FL-TOP STROBE FL-TOP LIGHTS POSITION REFERENCE

SPOT WING

NAV INTAKE R
BEACON FL-TOP

NAV TAIL SPOT WING

FL TAIL TOP
FL TAIL BOT

STROBE WING
NAV WING R

NAV WING R

STROBE WING

SPOT MAIN GEAR
SPOT COWLING

BEACON FL-BOT

STROBE FL-BOT

SPOT GEAR

uniLIGHT.at

Suggested Bundle Collection by uniLIGHT.at (C). For further information please contact info@unilight.at

NAV WING R

STROBE WING

BEACON RUDDER

NAV TAIL




